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Available
Wood
Species

Walnut




Two-Tone
Artisan
Range
Hood

Add a gorgeous focal point to your kitchen
with the Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood from
Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®.
Designed for custom finishing in two parts,

it allows you to mix and match wood species,
paints, and stains to fit any style.

e Create stunning dimension with the
two-tone design

e 30",36",42" and 48" widths

* Available in red oak, rift white oak, maple,
walnut, cherry, alder; ready to finish

e Hood can be trimmed to the desired height

e |Installs easily using our standard French
cleat hanging system

® Includes a silver metallic powder-coated
liner that accommodates all Broan
ventilation offered by Omega National
Products by Rev-A-Shelf®

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 30”"W

PRODUCT
RC30B30SMB1XMUF4
RC30B30SMB1XCUF4
RC30B30SMB1X7UF4
RC30B30SMB1XOUF4
RC30B30SMB1XQUF4

RC30B30SMB1XEUF4

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 36"W

PRODUCT
RC30B36SMB1XMUF4
RC30B36SMB1XCUF4
RC30B36SMB1X7UF4
RC30B36SMB1XOUF4
RC30B36SMB1XQUF4
RC30B36SMB1XEUF4

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 42"W

PRODUCT
RC30B42SMB1XMUF4
RC30B42SMB1XCUF4
RC30B42SMB1X7UF4
RC30B42SMB1XOUF4
RC30B42SMB1XQUF4
RC30B42SMB1XEUF4

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 48"W

PRODUCT
RC30B48SMB1XMUF4
RC30B48SMB1XCUF4
RC30B48SMB1X7UF4
RC30B48SMB1XOUF4
RC30B48SMB1XQUF4
RC30B48SMB1XEUF4

Paint Grade with Walnut Apron

SPECIES SLP

Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron $1,548.99
Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron $1,702.99
Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron $1,702.99
Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron $1,502.99
Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron $1,702.99
Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron $1,958.99
SPECIES SLP

Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron $1,855.99
Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron $2,006.99
Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron $2,006.99
Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron $1,812.99
Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron $1,963.99
Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron $2,308.99
SPECIES SLP

Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron $2,013.99
Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron $2,114.99
Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron $2,114.99
Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron $1,946.99
Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron $2,080.99
Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron $2,431.99
SPECIES SLP

Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron $2,047.99
Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron $2,282.99
Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron $2,282.99
Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron $1,963.99
Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron $2,097.99
Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron $2,624.99



Verona
Tambour
Range
Hood

Introduce reeded elegance to your kitchen with
the Verona Tambour Range Hood from Omega
National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®. Available

in multiple widths and a variety of wood
species, these hoods deliver a custom look that
enhances any modern kitchen design.

e Beautiful reeded detail provides
visual interest and a custom look that
compliments any kitchen

e 30", 36", 42" and 48" widths

e Available in a red oak, rift white oak, maple,
cherry and alder; ready to finish

* Hood can be trimmed to the desired height

e |Installs easily using our standard French
cleat hanging system

¢ Includes a silver metallic powder-coated
liner that accommodates all Broan
ventilation offered by Omega National
Products by Rev-A-Shelf®

Verona Tambour Range Hood 30"”W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT
R7301S30SMB1MUF2
R7301S30SMB1CUF2
R7301S30SMB17UF2
R7301S30SMB10OUF2
R7301S30SMB1QUF2

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Verona Tambour Range Hood 36”W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT
R7301S36SMB1MUF2
R7301S36SMB1CUF2
R7301S36SMB17UF2
R7301S36SMB10OUF2
R7301S36SMB1QUF2

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Verona Tambour Range Hood 42"W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT
R7301S42SMB1MUF2
R7301542SMB1CUF2
R7301S42SMB17UF2
R7301S42SMB10OUF2
R7301S42SMB1QUF2

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Verona Tambour Range Hood 48"W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT
R7301S48SMB1MUF2
R7301S48SMB1CUF2
R7301S48SMB17UF2
R7301S48SMB10OUF2
R73015S48SMB1QUF2

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

SLP

$2,402.99
$2,402.99
$3,106.99
$2,360.99
$2,568.99

SLP

$2,682.99
$2,682.99
$3,960.99
$2,682.99
$2,870.99

SLP

$2,789.99
$2,789.99
$4,248.99
$2,789.99
$2,972.99

SLP

$2,914.99
$2,861.99
$4,378.99
$2,861.99
$3,099.99



Verona
Range
Hood

Refined and versatile, the Verona Range
Hood from Omega National Products by
Rev-A-Shelf® brings understated elegance to
your kitchen. Featuring a sleek, minimal trim
detail, this hood complements both modern
and classic interiors, creating a sophisticated
focal point.

Available in multiple widths and wood species,
the Verona Range Hood arrives ready to finish
and install with ease.

e Sleek, minimal trim detail delivers a
refined aesthetic that complements any
kitchen style

e Contrasting bottom trim adds depth and
sophistication to the overall design

e Available in 30", 36", 42", and 48" widths

e Offered in a red oak, rift white oak, maple,
cherry and alder; ready to finish

* Hood height can be trimmed for a
customized fit

* Installs easily with a French cleat
hanging system

® Includes a silver metallic powder-coated
liner, designed to fit Broan ventilation
products available through Omega National
Products by Rev-A-Shelf®

Verona Range Hood 30”W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R7301S30SMB1MUF1 Maple
R7301S30SMB1CUF1 Cherry
R7301S30SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
R7301S30SMB1OUF1 Red Oak
R7301S30SMB1QUF1 Alder

Verona Range Hood 36"W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R7301S36SMB1MUF1 Maple
R7301S36SMB1CUF1 Cherry
R7301S36SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
R7301S36SMB1OUF1 Red Oak
R7301S36SMB1QUF1 Alder

Verona Range Hood 42”"W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R73015S42SMB1MUF1 Maple
R73015S42SMB1CUF1 Cherry
R73015S42SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
R7301S42SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
R7301S42SMB1QUF1 Alder

Verona Hood 48"W [36" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R7301S48SMB1MUF1 Maple
R7301S48SMB1CUF1 Cherry
R7301S48SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
R7301S48SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
R73015S48SMB1QUF1 Alder

SLP

$1,292.99
$1,246.99
$1,573.99
$1,325.99
$1,325.99

SLP

$1,484.99
$1,435.99
$1,791.99
$1,484.99
$1,522.99

SLP

$1,556.99
$1,568.99
$2,015.99
$1,556.99
$1,594.99

SLP

$1,603.99
$1,600.99
$2,087.99
$1,603.99
$1,681.99



Omni
Range
Hood

The Omni Range Hood from Omega National
Products by Rev-A-Shelf® features a bold,
modern block-style design, making it a striking
focal point in any kitchen. Crafted from
premium wood species, it's ready to be finished
to match any style.

Designed for easy installation with a French
cleat hanging system, the hood ships in a re-
shippable carton for safe delivery. It includes a
silver metallic steel liner compatible with our
Broan ventilation products.

Sleek, contemporary, and built with quality
craftsmanship, the Omni Range Hood brings
modern elegance to today’s kitchens.

e Create a bold focal point with the modern,
block-style design

e Available in 30", 36", 42", and 48" widths

e Crafted from red oak, rift white oak, maple,
walnut, cherry and alder; ready to finish

e Adjustable height—hood can be trimmed
to fit your space

e FEasy installation with our standard French
cleat hanging system

¢ Includes a silver metallic powder-coated
liner designed to accommodate all Broan
ventilation products offered by Omega
National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®

Omni Range Hood 30”W [42" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
RO7A30SMB1MUF1 Maple
RO7A30SMB1CUF1 Cherry
RO7A30SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
RO7A30SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
R0O7A30SMB1QUF1 Alder
RO7A30SMB1EUF1 Walnut

Omni Range Hood 36”W [42" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
RO7A36SMB1MUF1 Maple
RO7A36SMB1CUF1 Cherry
RO7A36SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
RO7A36SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
RO7A36SMB1QUF1 Alder
RO7A36SMB1EUF1 Walnut

Omni Range Hood 42"W [42" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R0O7A42SMB1MUF1 Maple
R0O7A42SMB1CUF1 Cherry
R07A42SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
RO7A42SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
RO7A42SMB1QUF1 Alder
RO7A42SMB1EUF1 Walnut

Omni Range Hood 48"W [42" Tall]

PRODUCT SPECIES
R0O7A48SMB1MUF1 Maple
RO7A48SMB1CUF1 Cherry
RO7A48SMB17UF1 Rift White Oak
RO7A48SMB10OUF1 Red Oak
R07A48SMB1QUF1 Alder
R0O7A48SMB1EUF1 Walnut

SLP

$1,072.99
$1,087.99
$1,211.99
$1,072.99
$1,188.99
$1,250.99

SLP

$1,087.99
$1,101.99
$1,232.99
$1,087.99
$1,217.99
$1,266.99

SLP

$1,116.99
$1,116.99
$1,261.99
$1,116.99
$1,232.99
$1,283.99

SLP

$1,130.99
$1,159.99
$1,333.99
$1,130.99
$1,246.99
$1,333.99



Curved
Floating
Shelves

Our Curved Floating Shelves offer a fresh take on
modern floating shelves with a sleek, curved front
edge that adds a bold touch of elegance to any
space. These shelves create a seamless floating look
with no visible hardware, making them a perfect
addition to kitchens, bathrooms, offices, and more.

Crafted from solid wood and wood veneer, these
shelves provide durability and a high-end aesthetic.
The unique bracket hanging system ensures secure
installation while maintaining a clean, sophisticated
appearance. Sanded and ready to finish, they can be
customized to match any décor.

e  Curved Floating Shelves offer a fresh, modern
look with a subtly curved 8-1/2" radiused edge
for added visual interest

®  Expertly crafted from maple, cherry, rift white
oak, red oak, alder, walnut, hickory, and
paint-grade materials

e Solid wood and wood veneer construction
(paint-grade shelves made from poplar
and MDF)

e Complete turn-key system includes floating
shelf, 100 Ib. capacity hanging brackets,
mounting hardware, and installation instructions

e Available in seven standard widths: 24", 30",
36",42", 48", and 54"

e Standard depth is 10" (with a 12" deep option
available by special order)

e Unigue hanging system ensures quick
installation and long-term durability

*  No visible hardware for a seamless floating effect

*  Meets or exceeds BHMA standards for safety
and strength

e Sanded and ready to finish, allowing for
complete customization

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10”D, 24"W

PRODUCT
FSC8124MUF1
FSC8124CUF1
FSC81247UF1
FSC81240UF1
FSC8124QUF1
FSC8124EUF1
FSC8124HUF1
FSC8124XUF1

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Walnut
Hickory

Paint Grade

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10”D, 30"W

PRODUCT
FSC8130MUF1
FSC8130CUF1
FSC81307UF1
FSC81300UF1
FSC8130QUF1
FSC 8130EUF1
FSC8130HUF1
FSC8130XUF1

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Walnut
Hickory

Paint Grade

Curved Floating 2-1/2"H, 10”D, 36"W

PRODUCT
FSC8136MUF1
FSC8136CUF1
FSC81367UF1
FSC81360UF1
FSC8136QUF1
FSC8136EUF1
FSC8136HUF1
FSC8136XUF1

SPECIES
Maple

Cherry

Rift White Oak
Red Oak
Alder

Walnut
Hickory

Paint Grade

SLP

$235.99
$241.99
$338.99
$233.99
$269.99
$315.99
$249.99
$204.99

SLP

$259.99
$267.99
$383.99
$258.99
$303.99
$329.99
$279.99
$219.99

SLP

$322.99
$334.99
$477.99
$323.99
$383.99
$439.99
$355.99
$265.99



Curved

Floating

Shelves
(Cont.)

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10”D, 42"W

PRODUCT SPECIES
FSC8142MUF1 Maple
FSC8142CUF1 Cherry
FSC81427UF1 Rift White Oak
FSC81420UF1 Red Oak
FSC8142QUF1 Alder
FSC8142EUF1 Walnut
FSC8142HUF1 Hickory
FSC8142XUF1 Paint Grade

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 48"W

PRODUCT SPECIES
FSC8148MUF1 Maple
FSC8148CUF1 Cherry
FSC81487UF1 Rift White Oak
FSC81480UF1 Red Oak
FSC8148QUF1 Alder
FSC8148EUF1 Walnut
FSC8148HUF1 Hickory
FSC8148XUF1 Paint Grade

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 54"W

PRODUCT SPECIES
FSC8154MUF1 Maple
FSC8154CUF1 Cherry
FSC81547UF1 Rift White Oak
FSC81540UF1 Red Oak
FSC8154QUF1 Alder
FSC8154EUF1 Walnut
FSC8154HUF1 Hickory
FSC8154XUF1 Paint Grade
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SLP

$331.99
$343.99
$495.99
$330.99
$393.99
$456.99
$363.99
$272.99

SLP

$353.99
$365.99
$527.99
$352.99
$417.99
$486.99
$385.99
$294.99

SLP

$502.99
$527.99
$748.99
$507.99
$612.99
$686.99
$574.99
$392.99




