Omega National PRODUCTS





2025 New Products Guide



Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood

Add a gorgeous focal point to your kitchen with the Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood from Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®. Designed for custom finishing in two parts, it allows you to mix and match wood species, paints, and stains to fit any style.

- Create stunning dimension with the two-tone design
- 30", 36", 42" and 48" widths
- Available in red oak, rift white oak, maple, walnut, cherry, alder; ready to finish
- Hood can be trimmed to the desired height
- Installs easily using our standard French cleat hanging system
- Includes a silver metallic powder-coated liner that accommodates all Broan ventilation offered by Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®



Paint Grade with Walnut Apron

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 30"W		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
RC30B30SMB1XMUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron	\$1,548.99
RC30B30SMB1XCUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron	\$1,702.99
RC30B30SMB1X7UF4	Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron	\$1,702.99
RC30B30SMB1XOUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron	\$1,502.99
RC30B30SMB1XQUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron	\$1,702.99
RC30B30SMB1XEUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron	\$1,958.99

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 36"W		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
RC30B36SMB1XMUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron	\$1,855.99
RC30B36SMB1XCUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron	\$2,006.99
RC30B36SMB1X7UF4	Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron	\$2,006.99
RC30B36SMB1XOUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron	\$1,812.99
RC30B36SMB1XQUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron	\$1,963.99
RC30B36SMB1XEUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron	\$2,308.99

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 42"W		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
RC30B42SMB1XMUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron	\$2,013.99
RC30B42SMB1XCUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron	\$2,114.99
RC30B42SMB1X7UF4	Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron	\$2,114.99
RC30B42SMB1XOUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron	\$1,946.99
RC30B42SMB1XQUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron	\$2,080.99
RC30B42SMB1XEUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron	\$2,431.99

Two-Tone Artisan Range Hood 48"W		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
RC30B48SMB1XMUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Maple Apron	\$2,047.99
RC30B48SMB1XCUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Cherry Apron	\$2,282.99
RC30B48SMB1X7UF4	Paint Grade With Removable Rift White Oak Apron	\$2,282.99
RC30B48SMB1XOUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Red Oak Apron	\$1,963.99
RC30B48SMB1XQUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Alder Apron	\$2,097.99
RC30B48SMB1XEUF4	Paint Grade With Removable Walnut Apron	\$2,624.99

Verona Tambour Range Hood

Introduce reeded elegance to your kitchen with the Verona Tambour Range Hood from Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®. Available in multiple widths and a variety of wood species, these hoods deliver a custom look that enhances any modern kitchen design.

- Beautiful reeded detail provides visual interest and a custom look that compliments any kitchen
- 30", 36", 42" and 48" widths
- Available in a red oak, rift white oak, maple, cherry and alder; ready to finish
- Hood can be trimmed to the desired height
- Installs easily using our standard French cleat hanging system
- Includes a silver metallic powder-coated liner that accommodates all Broan ventilation offered by Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®



Verona Tambour Range Hood 30"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S30SMB1MUF2	Maple	\$2,402.99	
R7301S30SMB1CUF2	Cherry	\$2,402.99	
R7301S30SMB17UF2	Rift White Oak	\$3,106.99	
R7301S30SMB1OUF2	Red Oak	\$2,360.99	
R7301S30SMB1QUF2	Alder	\$2,568.99	

Verona Tambour Range Hood 36"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S36SMB1MUF2	Maple	\$2,682.99	
R7301S36SMB1CUF2	Cherry	\$2,682.99	
R7301S36SMB17UF2	Rift White Oak	\$3,960.99	
R7301S36SMB1OUF2	Red Oak	\$2,682.99	
R7301S36SMB1QUF2	Alder	\$2,870.99	

Verona Tambour Range Hood 42"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S42SMB1MUF2	Maple	\$2,789.99	
R7301S42SMB1CUF2	Cherry	\$2,789.99	
R7301S42SMB17UF2	Rift White Oak	\$4,248.99	
R7301S42SMB1OUF2	Red Oak	\$2,789.99	
R7301S42SMB1QUF2	Alder	\$2,972.99	

Verona Tambour Range Hood 48"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S48SMB1MUF2	Maple	\$2,914.99	
R7301S48SMB1CUF2	Cherry	\$2,861.99	
R7301S48SMB17UF2	Rift White Oak	\$4,378.99	
R7301S48SMB1OUF2	Red Oak	\$2,861.99	
R7301S48SMB1QUF2	Alder	\$3,099.99	

Verona Range Hood

Refined and versatile, the Verona Range Hood from Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf® brings understated elegance to your kitchen. Featuring a sleek, minimal trim detail, this hood complements both modern and classic interiors, creating a sophisticated focal point.

Available in multiple widths and wood species, the Verona Range Hood arrives ready to finish and install with ease.

- Sleek, minimal trim detail delivers a refined aesthetic that complements any kitchen style
- Contrasting bottom trim adds depth and sophistication to the overall design
- Available in 30", 36", 42", and 48" widths
- Offered in a red oak, rift white oak, maple, cherry and alder; ready to finish
- Hood height can be trimmed for a customized fit
- Installs easily with a French cleat hanging system
- Includes a silver metallic powder-coated liner, designed to fit Broan ventilation products available through Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®



Verona Range Hood 30"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S30SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,292.99	
R7301S30SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,246.99	
R7301S30SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,573.99	
R7301S30SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,325.99	
R7301S30SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,325.99	

Verona Range Hood 36"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S36SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,484.99	
R7301S36SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,435.99	
R7301S36SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,791.99	
R7301S36SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,484.99	
R7301S36SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,522.99	

Verona Range Hood 42"W [36" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R7301S42SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,556.99	
R7301S42SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,568.99	
R7301S42SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$2,015.99	
R7301S42SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,556.99	
R7301S42SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,594.99	

Verona Hood 48"W [36" Tall]		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
R7301S48SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,603.99
R7301S48SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,600.99
R7301S48SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$2,087.99
R7301S48SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,603.99
R7301S48SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,681.99

Omni Range Hood

The Omni Range Hood from Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf® features a bold, modern block-style design, making it a striking focal point in any kitchen. Crafted from premium wood species, it's ready to be finished to match any style.

Designed for easy installation with a French cleat hanging system, the hood ships in a reshippable carton for safe delivery. It includes a silver metallic steel liner compatible with our Broan ventilation products.

Sleek, contemporary, and built with quality craftsmanship, the Omni Range Hood brings modern elegance to today's kitchens.

- Create a bold focal point with the modern, block-style design
- Available in 30", 36", 42", and 48" widths
- Crafted from red oak, rift white oak, maple, walnut, cherry and alder; ready to finish
- Adjustable height—hood can be trimmed to fit your space
- Easy installation with our standard French cleat hanging system
- Includes a silver metallic powder-coated liner designed to accommodate all Broan ventilation products offered by Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®



Omni Range Hood 30"W [42" Tall	l	
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
R07A30SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,072.99
R07A30SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,087.99
R07A30SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,211.99
R07A30SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,072.99
R07A30SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,188.99
R07A30SMB1EUF1	Walnut	\$1,250.99
Omni Range Hood 36"W [42" Tall]		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
R07A36SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,087.99
R07A36SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,101.99
R07A36SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,232.99

PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
R07A36SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,087.99
R07A36SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,101.99
R07A36SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,232.99
R07A36SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,087.99
R07A36SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,217.99
R07A36SMB1EUF1	Walnut	\$1,266.99

Omni Range Hood 42"W [42" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R07A42SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,116.99	
R07A42SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,116.99	
R07A42SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,261.99	
R07A42SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,116.99	
R07A42SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,232.99	
R07A42SMB1EUF1	Walnut	\$1,283.99	

Omni Range Hood 48"W [42" Tall]			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
R07A48SMB1MUF1	Maple	\$1,130.99	
R07A48SMB1CUF1	Cherry	\$1,159.99	
R07A48SMB17UF1	Rift White Oak	\$1,333.99	
R07A48SMB1OUF1	Red Oak	\$1,130.99	
R07A48SMB1QUF1	Alder	\$1,246.99	
R07A48SMB1EUF1	Walnut	\$1,333.99	

Curved Floating Shelves

Our Curved Floating Shelves offer a fresh take on modern floating shelves with a sleek, curved front edge that adds a bold touch of elegance to any space. These shelves create a seamless floating look with no visible hardware, making them a perfect addition to kitchens, bathrooms, offices, and more.

Crafted from solid wood and wood veneer, these shelves provide durability and a high-end aesthetic. The unique bracket hanging system ensures secure installation while maintaining a clean, sophisticated appearance. Sanded and ready to finish, they can be customized to match any décor.

- Curved Floating Shelves offer a fresh, modern look with a subtly curved 8-1/2" radiused edge for added visual interest
- Expertly crafted from maple, cherry, rift white oak, red oak, alder, walnut, hickory, and paint-grade materials
- Solid wood and wood veneer construction (paint-grade shelves made from poplar and MDF)
- Complete turn-key system includes floating shelf, 100 lb. capacity hanging brackets, mounting hardware, and installation instructions
- Available in seven standard widths: 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", and 54"
- Standard depth is 10" (with a 12" deep option available by special order)
- Unique hanging system ensures quick installation and long-term durability
- No visible hardware for a seamless floating effect
- Meets or exceeds BHMA standards for safety and strength
- Sanded and ready to finish, allowing for complete customization



Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 24"W			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FSC8124MUF1	Maple	\$235.99	
FSC8124CUF1	Cherry	\$241.99	
FSC81247UF1	Rift White Oak	\$338.99	
FSC8124OUF1	Red Oak	\$233.99	
FSC8124QUF1	Alder	\$269.99	
FSC8124EUF1	Walnut	\$315.99	
FSC8124HUF1	Hickory	\$249.99	
FSC8124XUF1	Paint Grade	\$204.99	

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 30"W			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FSC8130MUF1	Maple	\$259.99	
FSC8130CUF1	Cherry	\$267.99	
FSC81307UF1	Rift White Oak	\$383.99	
FSC8130OUF1	Red Oak	\$258.99	
FSC8130QUF1	Alder	\$303.99	
FSC 8130EUF1	Walnut	\$329.99	
FSC8130HUF1	Hickory	\$279.99	
FSC8130XUF1	Paint Grade	\$219.99	

Curved Floating 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 36"W			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FSC8136MUF1	Maple	\$322.99	
FSC8136CUF1	Cherry	\$334.99	
FSC81367UF1	Rift White Oak	\$477.99	
FSC8136OUF1	Red Oak	\$323.99	
FSC8136QUF1	Alder	\$383.99	
FSC8136EUF1	Walnut	\$439.99	
FSC8136HUF1	Hickory	\$355.99	
FSC8136XUF1	Paint Grade	\$265.99	

Curved Floating Shelves (Cont.)



Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H,	10"D, 42"W	
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FSC8142MUF1	Maple	\$331.99
FSC8142CUF1	Cherry	\$343.99
FSC81427UF1	Rift White Oak	\$495.99
FSC8142OUF1	Red Oak	\$330.99
FSC8142QUF1	Alder	\$393.99
FSC8142EUF1	Walnut	\$456.99
FSC8142HUF1	Hickory	\$363.99
FSC8142XUF1	Paint Grade	\$272.99
Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 48"W		
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP
FSC8148MUF1	Maple	\$353.99
ESC91/19CHE1	Charry	\$345.00

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 48"W			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FSC8148MUF1	Maple	\$353.99	
FSC8148CUF1	Cherry	\$365.99	
FSC81487UF1	Rift White Oak	\$527.99	
FSC8148OUF1	Red Oak	\$352.99	
FSC8148QUF1	Alder	\$417.99	
FSC8148EUF1	Walnut	\$486.99	
FSC8148HUF1	Hickory	\$385.99	
FSC8148XUF1	Paint Grade	\$294.99	

Curved Floating Shelves 2-1/2"H, 10"D, 54"W			
PRODUCT	SPECIES	SLP	
FSC8154MUF1	Maple	\$502.99	
FSC8154CUF1	Cherry	\$527.99	
FSC81547UF1	Rift White Oak	\$748.99	
FSC8154OUF1	Red Oak	\$507.99	
FSC8154QUF1	Alder	\$612.99	
FSC8154EUF1	Walnut	\$686.99	
FSC8154HUF1	Hickory	\$574.99	
FSC8154XUF1	Paint Grade	\$392.99	



Omega National Products by Rev-A-Shelf®

1010 Rowe Street Elkhart, IN 46516

Contact Us: omeganationalproducts.com info@omeganationalproducts.com

(800) 533-8809 / (574) 295-5353 Fax: (574) 295-5329